Oferta: 101 WWW:
Data wydruku: 2026-02-05 Tel:
E-mail:
Kontakt:
Z Niemiec.

PRZYCZEPA BUDOWLANKA
DINKEL DAP18000

Rok prod.2016

Sprowadzona z Niemiec

ABS

EBS

Regulowany dyszel

Wymiary 7.05x2.50x1.00m
Opony 70%

actruck.eu
602394013
truckchelm@gmail.com

Dinkel
Tak
Tak

18000

2

44FOX

29990

PLN NETTO

36 888

PLN

2016
Niemcy
Tak
14700
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